
 
 

YEAR 10 EXAMS – Summer 2016 
All students will follow their normal timetable when they are not in an exam. 

 Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 

Monday 16th May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  BIOLOGY REVISION  ICT REVISION Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Tuesday 17th May BIOLOGY REVISION  Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  GCSE Biology Unit 1 
(1pm – 3pm) 

Students go 

home at the end 

of the exam 

Wednesday 18th May GCSE ICT 
(9am – 10:30am) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  SPORT 
(1pm – 2:30pm) 

Normal Lessons 

Thursday 19th May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  Normal Lessons CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
(1:45pm – 3:15pm) 

Monday 23rd May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  SPANISH 
(1pm – 2:30pm) 

Normal Lessons 

Tuesday 24th May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  CATERING 
(10:45am – 12:15pm) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Wednesday 25th May GCSE BUSINESS Unit 1 
(9am – 10am) 

 H & SC 
(10:45am – 12:15pm) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Thursday 26th May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  ENGLISH LITERATURE 
(1pm – 3pm) 

Students go 

home at the end 

of the exam 

Wednesday 8th June GCSE COMPUTING 
(9am – 10:30am) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Friday 10th June GCSE Biology Units 2 and 3 
(9am – 11:15am) 

Break Normal Lessons  GCSE BUSINESS Unit 2 
(1pm – 2:30pm) 

Normal Lessons 

Tuesday 5th July Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  MATHS PAPER 1 
(10:45am – 12:15pm) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Tuesday 12th July Normal Lessons Normal Lessons  MATHS PAPER 2 
(10:45am – 12:15pm) 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 

WORK EXPERIENCE WEEK: Monday 13th June – Friday 17th June (inclusive) 


